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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated January 12, 2024 (Subject to change)  
For information, call 508-693-3453 x110 and leave a message 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can also be found on the website homepage 

 
 

 

All meetings will be held remotely using Zoom unless otherwise noted. Information to join 
the meetings will be posted on the online calendar. 
 
Monday, January 15, 2024 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Office Closed 
 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

MVC @ 50 Committee - 11:00 a.m.  
 
Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Hybrid Commission Meeting - 6:30 p.m. @ MVC Office & Zoom 
• Review of FY 2025 Budget 
• Bangs Subdivision - WT (DRI 743) Continued Public Hearing 
• 3 Uncas Ave Demolition & 40B - OB (DRI 744) Public Hearing 
• 7 Arlington Ave - OB (DRI 718-S) Written Decision 

 
Friday, January 19, 2024 

Executive Committee - 12:30 p.m. @ MVC Office 
• MVRHS Athletic Field Discussion 

 
Monday, January 29, 2024 

Remote LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 
• 4 State Road Redevelopment - Tis (DRI 742) Pre-Public Hearing Review  
• Flat Point Farm Subdivision Finalization - WT (DRI 34-M5) Continued 

Modification Review 
 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Joint Transportation Committee - 12:00 p.m. Potentially Hybrid Meeting - TBD 
 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Hybrid Commission Meeting - 6:30 p.m. @ MVC Office & Zoom 
• Vineyard Montessori School Expansion - Tis (DRI 751) Public Hearing 
• Flat Point Farm Subdivision Finalization - WT (DRI 34-M5) Modification Review 

 
Friday, February 2, 2024 

Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m. 
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Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Hybrid Commission Meeting - 6:30 p.m. @ MVC Office & Zoom 

• Caleb Prouty House - Tis (DRI 694) Continued Public Hearing 
• 4 State Road Redevelopment - Tis (DRI 742) Public Hearing (tentative) 

 
Monday, February 19, 2024 

President’s Day - Office Closed 
 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:30 p.m. 
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